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REP27
                                                MODERN PATHOLOGY LABORATORYREGISTER                                                 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Report To               :BM
Service OutLet          :20521   PALWAL
Account Number          :205211100001334/INR       MODERN PATHOLOGY LABORATORY
Report for the Period   :01-12-2022TO23-12-2022

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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REP27
                                                MODERN PATHOLOGY LABORATORYREGISTER                                                 

                                          Report for the Period   :01-12-2022TO23-12-2022                                           

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Date        Tran    Ref Num    Particulars                      Debit Amt.          Credit Amt.          Balance Amt.         Contra
Id                                                                                                                Date
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

         Account Opening balance :         36013.62CR                                                                               
         Brought Forward :                                                                36,013.62             36,013.62CR         
01-12-2022S32903901            NEFT:PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI                                 800.00           36,813.62CR               
02-12-2022S66566576            NEFT:PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI                               7,000.00           43,813.62CR               
03-12-2022S93623842            NEFT:PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI                               3,700.00           47,513.62CR               
04-12-2022S22196425            NEFT:PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI                               2,350.00           49,863.62CR               
05-12-2022S49095365            NEFT:PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI                                 330.00           50,193.62CR               
06-12-2022S79862844            NEFT:PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI                               2,900.00           53,093.62CR               
07-12-2022 S9337521            NEFT:PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI                                 700.00           53,793.62CR               
08-12-2022S40146389            NEFT:PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI                                 400.00           54,193.62CR               
09-12-2022S69573193            NEFT:PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI                               1,050.00           55,243.62CR               
10-12-2022S98104094            NEFT:PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI                                 650.00           55,893.62CR               
11-12-2022S26104245            NEFT:PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI                               1,450.00           57,343.62CR               
12-12-2022S53203975            NEFT:PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI                              11,540.00           68,883.62CR               
13-12-2022S87626976            NEFT:PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI                               1,450.00           70,333.62CR               
14-12-2022S21309231            NEFT:PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI                               1,390.00           71,723.62CR               
15-12-2022S59696626            NEFT:PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI                               1,400.00           73,123.62CR               
16-12-2022  S872246            NEFT:PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI                               8,150.00           81,273.62CR               
16-12-2022 S7150080 CNB / INDE IMPSAB/235011091093/ANDB0                              10,000.00           91,273.62CR               
17-12-2022S36035884            SMS Charges for December,              17.70                               91,255.92CR               
17-12-2022S36500506            NEFT:PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI                               2,890.00           94,145.92CR               
18-12-2022S67776868            NEFT:PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI                               3,000.00           97,145.92CR               
19-12-2022S95151088            NEFT:PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI                               1,350.00           98,495.92CR               
20-12-2022S24696724            NEFT:PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI                              17,430.00         1,15,925.92CR               
21-12-2022S53862054            NEFT:PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI                               1,000.00         1,16,925.92CR               



22-12-2022S83071911            NEFT:PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI                                  40.00         1,16,965.92CR               
23-12-2022S11955362            NEFT:PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI                               1,150.00         1,18,115.92CR               
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
         Total(Curr. INR) :                                             17.70           1,18,133.62           1,18,115.92CR         
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                               Manager/Chief Manager                                
                                                                               Date :23-12-2022                                     
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